

Ref #	Part #	Description	Qty	Context Note	Foot Note
1	079027004001	DEFLECTOR	1		
2	079027004002	BOLT ASSY (M4 x 0.7-20 mm)	4		
3	079027004003	CAP	1		
4	079027004004	CYLINDER CAP SEAL	1		
5	079027004005	SEAL	1		
6	079001001005	COMPRESSION SPRING	1		
7	079027004006	O - RING (13.8 x 2.4)	1		
8	079027004007	HD.VALVE PISTON	1		
9	079027004008	O - RING (31.8 x 2.4)	1		
10	079027004009	O - RING (22 x 3.5)	1		
11	079027004010	PISTON RING	1		
12	079027004011	DRIVER UNIT	1		
13	079027004012	O - RING (21 x 2)	1		
14	079027004013	CYLINDER	1		
15	079027004014	O - RING (46.76 x 2.5)	1		
16	079027004015	CYLINDER RING	1		
17	079027004016	BUMPER	1		
18	079027004017	DRIVER GUIDE	1		
19	079001001033	O - RING (7.5 x 1.5)	1		
20	079027004018	TRIGGER VALVE HEAD	1		
21	079001001022	SPRING	1		
22	079001001023	PLUNGER	1		
23	079001001024	O - RING (2.5 x 1.5)	1		
24	079001001025	O - RING (2.5 x 1.5)	1		
25	079027004019	O - RING (11 x 1.6)	1		
26	079027004020	PLUNGER CAP	1		
27	079027004021	SPRING PIN (2.5-22)	2		
28	079027004022	SECONDARY TRIGGER	1		
29	079027004023	TRIGGER	1		
30	079003001037	SPRING PIN (3-22)	2		
31	079027004024	SPRING PIN (2.5-14)	1		
32	079027004025	SPRING	1		
33	079027004026	TOOL HOUSING	1		
34	079027004027	END CAP (NPT 1/4-18)	1		
35	079027004030	O - RING (37 x 3)	1		

36	079027004031	AIR PLUG CAP	1
37	079027004032	AIR PLUG (NPT 1/4-18)	1
38	079027004033	RELIEF PLATE	1
39	079027004034	DRIVER GUIDE COVER A	1
40	079027004035	DRIVER GUIDE B	1
41	079027004902	MAGAZINE "A" W/ SPEC/DATA & WARNING LABEL	1
42	079007001056	SQUARE NECK NUT	2
43	079002001073	SCREW (M4 x 0.7-08 mm, HEX. SOC. HD.)	1
44	079001001064	LOCK NUT (M4 X 0.7)	2
45	079027004037	FLAT BAR	1
46	079027004038	BOLT W/WASHER (M4 X 0.7-25 mm)	2
47	079027004039	SCREW (M5 X 0.8-22 mm, HEX. SOC. HD.)	2
48	079027004040	LATCH PIN	1
49	079003001068	E - CLIP	1
50	079027004041	SPRING	1
51	079027004042	LATCH	1
52	079001001074	SCREW (M4 X 0.7-22 mm, HEX. SOC. HD.)	1
53	079027004043	PUSHER	1
54	079027004044	SHAFT	1
55	079007001068	PUSHER SPRING	1
56	079027004045	DRIVER GUIDE A	1
57	079027004046	SCREW (M4 X 0.7-10 mm)	2
58	079027004047	MAGAZINEB	1
59	079027004048	WORKPIECE GUIDE	1
60	079027004049	WORKPIECE SPRING	1
61	079027004050	WORKPIECE "B"	1
62	079027004051	C-RING	1
63	079027004052	ADJUST AXLE	1
64	079027004053	WORKPIECE UNIT	1
65	079027004054	NO MARPAD	1
66	079027004705	HANG TAG	1

67	079027004900	LOGO LABEL	2	
68	079027004901	SPEC/DATA & WARNING LABEL	1	
69	079027003700	WRENCH KIT W/AIR TOOL OIL (3 mm & 4 mm)	1	(Not Shown)
70	079027004701	OVERHAUL MAINTAINENCE KIT	1	(INCL. 4-5, 7, 9-11,16-17, 19-27, 30 INSTRUCTION SHEET & AIR TOOL OIL) (Not Shown)
71	079027004702	DRIVER MAINTAINENCE KIT	1	(INCL. 4, 11-13, 17 INSTRUCTION SHEET & AIR TOOL OIL) (Not Shown)
	079027004703	DRIVER ASSY	1	(INCL. 11-13, INSTRUCTION SHEET & AIR TOOL OIL) (Not Shown)
72	987000156	OPERATOR'S MANUAL (H125BN)	1	(Not Shown)